Cislo_dokladu

42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57

58
59

60

61

62
63

64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71

Datum_vyhotovenia

01.02.2018
01.02.2018
01.02.2018
01.02.2018
01.02.2018
01.02.2018
01.02.2018
01.02.2018
01.02.2018
01.02.2018
01.02.2018
01.02.2018
01.02.2018
01.02.2018
01.02.2018
01.02.2018

31.01.2018
31.01.2018

31.01.2018

22.01.2018

01.02.2018
01.02.2018

01.02.2018
01.02.2018
07.02.2018
04.02.2018
04.02.2018
15.02.2018
15.02.2018
16.02.2018

Datum_splatnosti

15.02.2018
15.02.2018
15.02.2018
15.02.2018
15.02.2018
15.02.2018
15.02.2018
15.02.2018
15.02.2018
15.02.2018
15.02.2018
15.02.2018
15.02.2018
15.02.2018
15.02.2018
20.02.2018

14.02.2018
14.02.2018

14.02.2018

21.02.2018

06.02.2018
19.02.2018

15.02.2018
15.02.2018
21.02.2018
18.02.2018
18.02.2018
22.02.2018
26.02.2018
02.03.2018

Variabilny_symbol

7206259753
7206260116
7206259841
7206259346
7206260127
7206260105
7206259819
7206259775
7206259731
7206259390
7206260138
7206259412
7206259467
7206259500
7203954945
5802167

2018004
1805111

1805107

00818

31018021
8202072173

8202072203
8202072193
22018
7206260116
7206259841
8806000002
2018025
0159481514

Obnos_dokladu

161,00
98,00
713,00
13,00
56,00
86,00
19,00
25,00
25,00
7,00
34,00
7,00
15,00
263,00
1869,00
12,90
120,00
9,67
12,10
266,68
57,68
40,60
15,18
14,00
450,00
12,28
171,15
307,84
274,88
38,04

Nazov_partnera

SLOVAKIA ENERGY
SLOVAKIA ENERGY
SLOVAKIA ENERGY
SLOVAKIA ENERGY
SLOVAKIA ENERGY
SLOVAKIA ENERGY
SLOVAKIA ENERGY
SLOVAKIA ENERGY
SLOVAKIA ENERGY
SLOVAKIA ENERGY
SLOVAKIA ENERGY
SLOVAKIA ENERGY
SLOVAKIA ENERGY
SLOVAKIA ENERGY
SLOVAKIA ENERGY
Tornalanet s.r.o.

Czuz Imrich
Lindstrom, s.r.o.

Lindstrom, s.r.o.

NEONPLUS sro

M K Trade
T COM

TCOM

TCOM

AlZbeta Czipruszova
SLOVAKIA ENERGY

SLOVAKIA ENERGY

Up Slovensko s.r.o.

Ondrej Tdzsa - Colormix

Orange Slovensko a.s.



72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86

16.02.2018
14.02.2018
14.02.2018
15.02.2018
15.02.2018
16.02.2018
21.02.2018
19.02.2018
15.02.2018
13.02.2018
25.02.2018
26.02.2018
27.02.2018
27.02.2018
24.02.2018

02.03.2018
28.02.2018
28.02.2018
28.02.2018
28.02.2018
02.03.2018
07.03.2018
05.03.2018
01.03.2018
01.03.2018
11.03.2018
12.03.2018
13.03.2018
13.03.2018
10.03.2018

5590026708
20180246
1061800152
1181372
1180257
20180064
181400104
2181104319
9180259
201801
30068736
180022
1800277
1800276
18170098

168,74
150,00
1116,19
36,00
486,00
22,00
291,80
14,28
24,00
100,00
14,40
240,00
1340,12
241,37
170,40

IVES

FLORIAN sro

Brantner Gemer s.r.o.

Topset

Topset

Mestské sluzby mesta - Tornala
Patrik Panik

SOZA

Topset

AGENTURA PRE ROZVOJ GEMERA
DIGI Slovakia sro

Stefan Bazovsky

LEG - KOVO s.r.o.

LEG - KOVO s.r.o.

Gejza Molnar -ELMOL



